STERILE PACKAGED INSTRUMENTATION  KIT
PB        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        1
Single-Use Surgical Kit
with Faceted Screws
The New Fixation Standard in Orthopedics
Full Thread, Tapered, Cannulated Headless
Bone Screw & Instruments
Diamond Orthopedic LLC

8        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        9  1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        9
2.2mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screw & Kits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Length		    Product Number
10 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-010S
12 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-012S
14 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-014S
16 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-016S
18 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-018S
20 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-020S
22 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-022S
24 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-024S
26 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-026S
28 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-028S
30 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-030S
32 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-032S
34 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-034S
36 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-036S
38 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-038S
40 mm		    DMD-TPS-220-040SØ 2.2mm
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
T5 Instrumentation Kit
DMD-KIT-125T05-S
Kit Contents:

10        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        11  1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        11
3.0mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screw & Kits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø 3.0mm
T8 Instrumentation Kit
DMD-KIT-150T08-S
Kit Contents:
• T8 screwdriver
• 2.0mm drill bit
• 150mm depth gauge
• 1.1mm guidewires (2)
3.0mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screws
Length		    Product Number
20 mm		    DMD-TPS-300-030S
25 mm		    DMD-TPS-300-035S
30 mm		    DMD-TPS-300-040S
35 mm		    DMD-TPS-300-045S
40 mm		    DMD-TPS-300-050S
45 mm		    DMD-TPS-300-055S
50 mm		    DMD-TPS-300-060S
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
Length		    Product Number
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
STERILE PACKAGED SCREWS
12        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        13  1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        13
3.5mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screw
Engineered with Faceted Threadform Technology
3.9mm head diameter
T10 recessed drive
3.5mm shaft diameter
with 1.25mm Thread pitch
Cancellous thread
1.1mm guide wire
for guided screw insertion
Drill bit for 2.7mm threaded hole
Available in 316L stainless steel
from 30mm – 60 mm
Recessed Torx/hexalobe
drive heads for peak
torque control and
superb engagement
Simplified, precise
surgical installation
Proximally tapered
diameters and variable
thread pitch improve
purchase and increase
stability
STERILE PACKAGED INSTRUMENTATION  KIT
12        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        13  1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        13
3.5mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screw & Kits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø 3.5mm
T10 Instrumentation Kit
DMD-KIT-150T110-S
Kit Contents:
• T10 screwdriver
• 2.7mm drill bit
• 150mm depth gauge
• 1.1mm guidewires (2)
3.5mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screws
Length		    Product Number
30 mm		    DMD-TPS-350-030S
35 mm		    DMD-TPS-350-035S
40 mm		    DMD-TPS-350-040S
45 mm		    DMD-TPS-350-045S
50 mm		    DMD-TPS-350-050S
55 mm		    DMD-TPS-350-055S
60 mm		    DMD-TPS-350-060S
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
Length		    Product Number
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
STERILE PACKAGED SCREWS
14        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        15
4.5mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screw
Engineered with Faceted Threadform Technology
4.9mm head diameter
T15 recessed drive
4.5mm shaft diameter
with 1.75 Thread pitch
Cancellous thread
1.6mm guide wire
for guided screw insertion
Drill bit for 3.2mm threaded hole
Available in 316L stainless steel
from 40mm – 70 mm
Recessed Torx/hexalobe
drive heads for peak
torque control and
superb engagement
Simplified, precise
surgical installation
Proximally tapered
diameters and variable
thread pitch improve
purchase and increase
stability
1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        15
STERILE PACKAGED INSTRUMENTATION  KIT
14        DIAMOND ORTHOPEDIC 1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        15
4.5mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screw & Kits
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ø 4.5mm
T15 Instrumentation Kit
DMD-KIT-150T15-S
Kit Contents:
• T15 screwdriver
• 3.2mm drill bit
• 150mm depth gauge
• 1.6mm guidewires (2)
4.5mm Cannulated Headless Bone Screws
Length		    Product Number
40 mm		    DMD-TPS-450-040S
45 mm		    DMD-TPS-450-045S
50 mm		    DMD-TPS-450-050S
55 mm		    DMD-TPS-450-055S
60 mm		    DMD-TPS-450-060S
65 mm		    DMD-TPS-450-065S
70 mm		    DMD-TPS-450-070S
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
Length		    Product Number
Material: 316L Stainless Steel
1-704-585-8270 | diamondorthopedic.com        15